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D.A.V. MUKHYAMANTRl PUBLIC SCHOOL, LAMDACiUDA. 
8lOCK·lOHANDIGUDA, DIST: IASTAR (C,O,J, Pin: 49'1010 
Afflll1tecl to C.nlr1I 801NI of Secondary Education, New Deihl 
(Affiliation No: 33303•6, School Code: 17031) 
MANAGED BY: DAV CMC, New Delhi 
Contact No.: 6260SSOl67, 9407691901 
£mall: dMnmpsl1md11ud1@l1m11l.com 

DECLARATION 

DAit: 31-1WD!-21123 

We hnby dad1ra that wa hm gme thrallj tha cantents af th1 baab prescribed by the 

Schaal Thn is rm abjactlanable content In tha boob that lllrts the feehngs of any class, 

cammurfly, gender ar any rellglaus graup In ·suclety. 

-~ 4»lV 
·oAv, MMPS. LAMD,'\GUl)A 

'· DIST. BAS TAR 



DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, LOHANDIGUDA 
BASTAR 494010 

Affi liation No. - 3330346 School Code : : 17038 
t - ---
I Book 
I LKG 

FUN WITH ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED ACITIVITY 
FUN WITH MATHS 
RHYHMIC YHYME 
FUN WITH COLOUR 'A ' 
AKSHAR PARICHAY 
UKG 
MY ENGLISH BOOK 

1 INTEGRATED ACITIVITY BOOK 
I KINDER GARTEN MATHS 

BAL MADHURI 
SHABD ABHYAS 

I FUN WITH COLOUR 'B' 

!I 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 
ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 
MY LIVING WORLD - 2023 
PRIMARY MATH - 2023 
BHASHA MADHURI - 2023 
BHASHA ABHYAS - 2023 
STEP BY STEP - 2023 
NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 
II 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 
ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 
MY LIVING WORLD - 2023 
PRIMARY MATH - 2023 
BHASHA MADHURI - 2023 
BHASHA ABHYAS - 2023 
STEP BY STEP - 2023 
NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 
III 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 
ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 
WE AND OUR WORLD - 2023 
MY LIVING WORLD - 2023 
PRIMARY MATH - 2023 
BHASHA MADHURI - 2023 - - --
BHASHA ABHYAS - 2023 
KID WIZ - 2023 
HANDS - ON - 2023 

--~ 

- --

-
Rate 

64 
52 
72 
92 
36 
52 

50 
56 
67 
50 
48 
36 

80 
62 
65 
85 
so 
55 
so 
70 

80 
50 
80 
110 
so 
60 
so 
70 

80 
62 
72 
65 

103 
60 
38 
55 
70 
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I 
[ STEP BY STEP 2023 - so 
, NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 - -

70 

IV 
--- - - -

MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 
- -

' 
70 

ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 
- - -

90 

1 WE AND OUR WORLD - 2023_ ---_ 
- - -

85 

MY LIVING WORLD - 2023 
- -

65 

PRIMARY MATH - 2023 
---

103 

BHASHA MADHURI - 2023 
- --

70 

BHASHA ABHYAS - 2023 
- -so 

KID WIZ - 2023 
-- -

62 

HANDS - ON - 2023 
-- - -

95 

STEP BY STEP - 2023 so 
NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 75 

V 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 95 

ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 90 

WE AND OUR WORLD-II - 2023 90 

MY LIVING WORLD - 2023 
-

95 

PRIMARY MATH - 2023 145 

BHASHA MADHURI - 2023 80 

BHASHA ABHYAS - 2023 62 
- - -

SURBHI PRAVESHIKA - 2023 62 

KID WIZ - 2023 55 

HANDS - ON - 2023 110 

I STEP BY STEP - 2023 50 -
I NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 75 

VI 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 120 

ENGLISH PRACTICE_ BOO£ - 2023 98 
- - ----- --

1 ENGLISH LITERATURE - 2023 62 

WE AND OUR WORLD - 2023 142 

I THE LIVING WORLD - 2023 155 

SECONDARY MATHEMATICS - 2023 160 -- -
1 GYAN SAGAR - 2023 70 

ABHYAS SAGAR - 2023 72 

' SURBHI - 2023 98 ----
KID WIZ - 2023 

70 
-

HANDS - ON - 2023 103 -
STEP BY STEP - 2023 50 

NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 28 -

VII -

MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 120 --

ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 100 

, ENGLISH LITERATURE - 2023 70 

1 WE AND OUR WORLD - 2023 135 
- -

1 THE LIVING WORLD - 2023-- 175 
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SECONDARY MATHEMATICS - 2023 165 
GYAN SAGAR - 2023 90 - - -
ABHYAS SAGAR - 2023 75 
SURBHI - 2023 70 
KID WIZ - 2023 75 
HANDS - ON - 2023 103 

-
STEP BY STEP - 2023 56 
NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 30 
VIII 
MY ENGLISH READER - 2023 108 ·-,___ 

oH OH H 

ENGLISH PRACTICE BOOK - 2023 110 
ENGLISH LITERATURE - 2023 70 
WE AND OUR WORLD - 2023 175 
THE LIVING WORLD - 2023 240 
SECONDARY MATHEMATICS - 2023 185 
GYAN SAGAR - 2023 82 
ABHYAS SAGAR - 2023 98 
SURBHI - 2023 130 
KID WIZ - 2023 118 
HANDS - ON - 2023 122 
STEP BY STEP - 2023 60 
NAITIK SHIKSHA - 2023 30 
CLASS IX NCERT Books 
CLASS X NCERT Books 
CLASS XI NCERT Books 
CLASS XII NCERT Books 
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{ "names": [ { "family": { "value": "Class", "coordinates": [ 861, 701, 904, 724 ] }, "given": { "value": "Schaal Thn Rm Abjactlanable Tha Boob Lllrts Feehngs", "coordinates": [ 176, 699, 797, 725 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Suclety.", "coordinates": [ 519, 762, 577, 786 ] }, "given": { "value": "Cammurfly Rellglaus Graup", "coordinates": [ 176, 759, 496, 785 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Lamd", "coordinates": [ 765, 1175, 809, 1190 ] }, "given": { "value": "Oav Mmps.", "coordinates": [ 670, 1168, 760, 1191 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Bas", "coordinates": [ 758, 1197, 790, 1211 ] } } ], "phoneNumbers": [ { "value": "9407691901", "coordinates": [ 397, 275, 488, 291 ] } ], "emails": [ { "value": "dMnmpsl1md11ud1@l1m11l.com", "coordinates": [ 250, 302, 501, 322 ] } ], "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false, "width": 1078, "height": 1397, "orientation": 0 }

